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	Kandidát
	Hlasy
	Pořadí zvolení
	Mandát

	číslo
	název
	poř. číslo
	příjmení, jméno, tituly
	věk
	abs.
	v %
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Sportovní klub, Břežany II
	3
	Kratochvílová Jitka
	34
	162
	39,6
	1
	*

	1
	Sportovní klub, Břežany II
	1
	Navrátil Stanislav
	45
	87
	21,27
	2
	*

	3
	Sdruž.nezáv.kandidátů
	2
	Luňáčková Zuzana
	44
	157
	19,07
	1
	*

	3
	Sdruž.nezáv.kandidátů
	1
	Brázda Tomáš
	45
	145
	17,61
	2
	*

	3
	Sdruž.nezáv.kandidátů
	8
	Král Jan
	37
	122
	14,82
	3
	*

	3
	Sdruž.nezáv.kandidátů
	3
	Hlaváčková Alena
	45
	108
	13,12
	4
	*

	3
	Sdruž.nezáv.kandidátů
	4
	Borovská Zdeňka
	59
	64
	7,77
	5
	*


